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Alameda Therese McCluskey 510-208-5911 Therese.McCluskey@acgov.org 1000 Broadway, Suite 500 Oakland, CA 94607
Alpine Janel Morales 530-694-2146 JMorales@alpinecountyca.gov 75-A Diamond Valley Road Markleeville, CA 96120
Amador Connie Vaccarezza 209-233-6677 cvaccarezza@amadorgov.org 10877 Conductor Blvd., Ste. 400 Sutter Creek, CA 95685
Berkeley Roberto Terrones 510-981-5324 rterrones@cityofberkeley.info 1947 Center Street, 2nd Floor Berkeley, CA 94704
Butte Suzie Saephan 530-552-3952 SSaephan@buttecounty.net 202 Mira Loma Drive Orovill, CA 95965-3500
Calaveras Casey Brown 209-754-6775 CBrown@co.calaveras.ca.us 891 Mountain Ranch Road San Andreas, CA 95249
Colusa Adriana Orozco 530-458-0391 adriana.orozco@colusadhhs.org 251 E. Webster Street Colusa, CA 95932
Contra Costa Alexis Gutierrez 925-313-6121 Alexis.Gutierrez@cchealth.org 597 Center Avenue, Suite 365 Martinez, CA 94553
Del Norte Melody Cannon-Cutts 707-464-3191 mcannon@co.del-norte.ca.us 880 Northcrest Drive, Crescent City, CA 95531
El Dorado Cathy Larsen 530-621-6313 cathy.larsen@edcgov.us 931 Spring Street Placerville, CA 95667
Fresno Ana Cruz 559-600-6449 ancruz@fresnocountyca.gov 1221 Fulton Mall, 3rd Floor Fresno, CA 93721
Glenn Jenifer Norris 530-361-6055 jnorris@countyofglenn.net 240 North Villa Avenue Willows, CA 95988
Humboldt Laura McEwen 707-268-2172 Imcewen@co.humboldt.ca.us 529 | Street Eureka, CA 95501
Imperial Kim Khaliwal 442-265-1454 kismatdeepdhaliwal @co.imperial.ca.us 935 Broadway EIl Centro, CA 92243
Kern Michelle Curioso 661-868-0400 curiosomi@kerncounty.com 1800 Mount Vernon Ave. - 2nd Floor Bakersfield, CA 93306
Kings Heather Silva 559-852- 2605 Heather.Silva@co.kings.ca.us 330 Campus Drive Hanford, CA 93230
Lake Wendy Gattoni 707-263-1090 Wendy.Gattoni@lakecountyca.gov 922 Bevins Court Lakeport, CA 95453
Lassen Deborah Perkins 530-251-2655 Dperkins@co.lassen.ca.us 1445 Paul Bunyan Road, Suite B Susanville, CA 96130
Long Beach Nancy Riano 562-570-4254 nancy.riano@longbeach.gov 2525 Grand Avenue, Suite 280 Long Beach, CA 90815
Los Angeles Maritza Cabeza 213-351-7804 mcabezas@ph.lacounty.gov 3530 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 800 Los Angeles, CA 90010
Madera Eliana Oropeza 559-675-7893 eliana.oropeza@maderacounty.com 14215 Road 28 Madera, CA 93638
Marin Julie Michaels 415-473-4197 JuMichaels@marincounty.org 1600 Los Gamos, Suite 350 San Rafael, CA 94903
Mariposa Margarita King 209-966-3689 margaritaking@mariposacounty.org 5085 Bullion Street Mariposa, CA 95338
Mendocino Meredyth Reinhard 707-472-2614 reinharm@mendocinocounty.org 1120 South Dora St. Rm 175 Ukiah, CA 95482
Merced lleisha Sanders 209-381-1104 Isanders@co.merced.ca.us 260 East 15th Street Merced, CA 95341
Modoc Cheyenne O'Sullivan 530-233-6311 cheyenneosullivan@co.modoc.ca.us 441 N. Main Street Alturas, CA 96101
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Mono Shelby Stockdale 760-924-1841 sstockdale@mono.ca.gov 437 Old Mammoth Road, Suite Q Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546
Monterey Jairo Hernandez 831-755-4752 HernandezJA@co.monterey.ca.us 1441 Schilling Place — South 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901
Nevada Tara Crim 530-265-2561 tara.crim@co.nevada.ca.us 500 Crown Point Circle Grass Valley, CA 95945

Orange Lucy Hernandez 714-567-6250 lucyh@ochca.com 1725 W. 17th Street Santa Ana, CA 92706

Pasadena Nicole Evans 626-744-6118 nevans@cityofpasadena.net 1845 N. Fair Oaks Avenue Pasadena, CA 91103

Placer Heidi Knost 530-886-3631 rchima@placer.ca.gov 11573 C Avenue Auburn CA 95603

Plumas Dana Krinsky 530-283-6358 danakrinsky@countyofplumas.com 270 Hospital Road, Suite 111 Quincy, CA 95971

Riverside Cynthia Pledger 951-358-5323 cpledger@ruhealth.org 4066 County Circle, Suite 412-C Riverside, CA 92503
Sacramento Jan Resler 916-875-6259 reslerj@saccounty.net 9616 Micron Avenue, Suite 670 Sacramento, CA 95827

San Benito Jennifer Frusetta 831-636-6824 jlfrusetta@gmail.com 439 Fourth Street Hollister, CA 95023

San Bernardino

Bonnie Flippin

909-387-6584

Bflippin@dph.sbcounty.gov

172 West 3rd Street, 1st Floor San Bernardino, CA 92415

San Diego

Nancy Starr

619-692-8442

nancy.starr@sdcounty.ca.gov

3851 Rosecrans Street - Rm. L15, MS P-578 - San Diego, CA 92110

San Francisco

Prasanthi Patel

415-575-5706

prasanthi.patel@sfdph.org

30 Van Ness Avenue, Suite. 210 San Francisco, CA 94102

San Joaquin

Katelynn Pierce

209-468-8620

kpeirce@sjcphs.org

420 South Wilson Way Stockton, CA 95205

San Luis Obispo

Barbara Morrow

805-781-5503

bmorrow@co.slo.ca.us

2180 Johnson Avenue San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

San Mateo

Shakalpi Pendurkar

650-573-2492

spendurkar@smcgov.org

2000 Alameda de las Pulgas, St. 230 San Mateo, CA 94403

Santa Barbara

tbd

tbd

tbd

Santa Clara Angelica Diaz 408-937-2230 angelica.diaz01@phd.sccgov.org 976 Lenzen Avenue, 2nd Floor San Jose, CA 95126
Santa Cruz Corinne Hyland 831-454-7558 corinne.hyland@santacruzcounty.us 1070 Emeline Avenue, Bldg G Santa Cruz, CA 95060
Shasta Sam Bates 530-225-5937 skbates@co.shasta.ca.us 2650 Breslauer Way Redding, CA 96001

Sierra Jessica Harris 530-993-6709 jharris@sierracounty.ca.gov 202 Front Street Loyalton, CA 96118

Siskiyou Ali Stillwell 530-841-2153 astillwell@co.siskiyou.ca.us 810 S. Main Street Yreka, CA 96097

Solano Robin Cox 707-784-8611 RCCox@SolanoCounty.com 275 Beck Avenue Fairfield, CA 94533

Sonoma Kim Caldeway 707-565-6671 Kim.Caldewey@sonoma-county.org 625 5th Street Santa Rosa, CA 95404

Stanislaus Sharrie Sprouse 209-525-4831 SSprouse @schsa.org 251 E. Hackett Road Modesto, CA 95358

Sutter Reetu Seehra 530-822-7215 rseehra@co.sutter.ca.us 1445 Veterans Memorial Circle Yuba City, CA 95993
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Tehama Mary Jacobson 530-527-6824 Mary.Jacobson@tchsa.net 1860 Walnut, Building C Red Bluff, CA 96080
Trinity Naomi Underwood 530-623-8211 nunderwood@trinitycounty.org 51 Industrial Park Way Weaverville, CA 96093
Tulare Danette Franz 559-685-5825 dfranz@tularehhsa.org 1062 South K Street Tulare, CA 93274
Tuolumne Jennifer Croft 209-533-7417 JCroft@co.tuolumne.ca.us 20111 Cedar Road North Sonora, CA 95370
Ventura JoAnn Torres 805-981-5312 joann.torres@ventura.org 2240 East Gonzales Road, Suite 250 Oxnard, CA 93036
Yolo Rebecca Tryon 530-666-8640 rebecca.tryon@yolocounty.org 25 N. Cottonwood Street, Suite 2200 Woodland, CA 95695
Yuba Yadira Friday 530-749-6489 yfriday@co.yuba.ca.us 5730 Packard Avenue, Suite. 100 Marysville, CA 95901
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